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DATE	 DAY	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION (VENUE)	 TIME (CT)
Aug. 11	 Friday	 SOUTH DAKOTA ST. (Exhibition)	 Lawrence, Kan. (Rock Chalk Park) 	 1 p.m.
Aug. 17	 Thursday	 at Wisconsin	 Madison, Wisc. (McClimon Track/Soccer Complex) 	 7 p.m.
Aug. 20	 Sunday	 at Loyola-Chicago	 Chicago, Ill. (Loyola Soccer Park)	 1 p.m.
Aug. 24	 Thursday	 VANDERBILT	 Lawrence, Kan. (Rock Chalk Park)	 7 p.m.
Aug. 27	 Sunday	 COLORADO COLLEGE	 Lawrence, Kan. (Rock Chalk Park)	 1 p.m.
Aug. 31	 Thursday	 ARKANSAS STATE	 Lawrence, Kan. (Rock Chalk Park)	 7 p.m.
Sept. 3	 Sunday	 MISSOURI	 Lawrence, Kan. (Rock Chalk Park)	 1 p.m.
Sept. 7	 Thursday	 at Kansas City	 Kansas City, Mo. (Durwood Soccer Stadium)	 7 p.m.
Sept. 10	 Sunday	 at Washington State	 Pullman, Wash. (Lower Soccer Field)	 3 p.m./1 p.m. PT
Sept. 14	 Thursday	 at Oklahoma*	 Norman, Okla. (John Crain Field)	 7 p.m.
Sept. 21	 Thursday	 at Oklahoma State*	 Stillwater, Okla. (Neal Patterson Stadium)	 7 p.m.
Sept. 24	 Sunday	 at UCF*	 Orlando, Fla. (UCF Soccer and Track Complex)	 12 p.m./1 p.m. ET
Sept. 28	 Thursday	 BAYLOR*	 Lawrence, Kan. (Rock Chalk Park)	 7 p.m.
Oct. 1	 Sunday	 TEXAS*	 Lawrence, Kan. (Rock Chalk Park)	 1 p.m.
Oct. 5	 Thursday	 at TCU*	 Fort Worth, Texas (Garvey Rosenthal Stadium)	 7 p.m.
Oct. 8	 Sunday	 HOUSTON*	 Lawrence, Kan. (Rock Chalk Park)	 1 p.m.
Oct. 12	 Thursday	 at Iowa State*	 Ames, Iowa (ISU Sports Complex)	 7 p.m.
Oct. 15	 Sunday	 WEST VIRGINIA*	 Lawrence, Kan. (Rock Chalk Park)	 1 p.m.
Oct. 23	 Monday	 KANSAS STATE*	 Lawrence, Kan. (Rock Chalk Park)	 7 p.m.
*Big 12 Conference game. Home games in ALL CAPS and BOLD.

BIG 12 SOCCER CHAMPIONSHIP
Oct. 28	 Saturday	 TBD (First Round)	 Round Rock, Texas (Round Rock Multipurpose Complex)		
Oct. 30	 Monday	 TBD (Quarterfinals)	 Round Rock, Texas (Round Rock Multipurpose Complex)		
Nov. 1	 Wednesday	 TBD (Semifinals)	 Round Rock, Texas (Round Rock Multipurpose Complex)		
Nov. 4	 Saturday	 TBD (Championship)	 Round Rock, Texas (Round Rock Multipurpose Complex)

NCAA WOMEN’S SOCCER CHAMPIONSHIP
Nov. 10-12	 Friday-Sunday	 TBD (First Round)	 Campus Sites		
Nov. 17	 Friday 	 TBD (Second Round)	 Campus Sites
Nov. 19	 Sunday 	 TBD (Third Round)	 Campus Sites
Nov. 24-25	 Friday-Saturday	 TBD (Quarterfinals)	 Campus Sites
Dec. 1	 Friday	 TBD (Semifinal)	 Cary, N.C. (WakeMed Soccer Park)
Dec. 4	 Monday	 TBD (Championship)	 Cary, N.C. (WakeMed Soccer Park)


